Human Resources Report, Certificated
July 27, 2017

Employment, Status Change

Name Classification

From- Teacher
To- Substitute

Hoffman, Holly

Employment, Substitutes

Name Effective
Babuji, Mariam 07/17/17
Camacho, Michael 06/07/17

Employment, Temporary Contracts, 2017/18

Location

Arnold
Various

Effective Date

08/07/17

The following individuals have been offered a temporary contract of employment for the

2017/18 academic year:

Name Assignment
Collister, Megan Teacher
Davidson, Brittney Teacher
Gurrola, Hilda Teacher
Hang, Michelle Teacher
Kim, Julia Teacher
Lee, Nicole Teacher
McVay, Mary (Katie) Teacher
Murphy, Keara Teacher

District Nurse/School
Readiness Nurse

Poe, Christina

Shook, Brittany Teacher
Summers, Lauren Teacher
Wakely, Alyssa Teacher
Y00, Anita Teacher

Employment, Probationary Contracts, 2017/18

Location

Landell

Luther

King

Morris

Arnold

King

Vessels

Landell

Student Support

Morris
King
Luther
Vessels

Effective Date

08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17

08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17

The following individuals have been offered a probationary contract of employment for the

2017/18 academic year:

Name Assignment

Benton, Erin Teacher SDC-ECSE
Calderon, Stefanie Teacher

Curran, Courtney Teacher, Adaptive PE
Hsueh, Donna Teacher

Location Effective Date
Luther 08/07/17
Arnold 08/07/17
Student Support ~ 08/07/17
Morris 08/07/17
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Johnson, Karee Teacher Morris 08/07/17
Jones, Karyn Speech Therapist Luther 08/07/17
Kim, Cathy Teacher, Music TBD 08/07/17
Lee, Sharon Teacher Morris 08/07/17
Meneses, Mary Teacher, Music TBD 08/07/17
Oliva, Thierry Teacher, SDC-M/M Arnold 08/07/17
Reapor, Lizelle District Nurse Student Support ~ 08/07/17
Ronce, Lindsay Psychologist King/Luther 08/07/17
Smith, Christina Speech Therapist Arnold 08/07/17
Van Gilder, Christine Education Specialist Luther 08/07/17
Yeung, Deborah Teacher, Music TBD 08/07/17
Separation of Employment

Name Assignment Reason Last Date Employed
Beaudoin, Raechel  Psychologist Resignation 06/30/17
Belshe, Tabitha Substitute Resignation 08/18/16
Steinbrink, Anne Teacher Resignation 06/02/17



